
Laurel
Creek

Travis
Air Force

Base

S1

S6

S2

S8

S14S12

S3

S7

S5

S10

S4

S15

S11

S16

S9

80

12

12

Pe
nn

sy
lv

an
ia

Texas

Te
xa

s

Travis

Waterman

Tabor

M
arina

Su
ns

et

Cordelia

Ala ska

U
ni

on

Driftwood

M
ai

n

Ohio

Pe
nn

sy
lv

an
ia

G
at

e

Travis

U
ni

on

B
ur

ga
n

Cement Hill

Cement Hill

Pe
ab

od
y

Air BaseAir Base

Dickson Hill

2n
d

D
ov

er

C
la

y 
B

an
k

H
ilborn

TravisTravis

Su
ns

et

W
al

te
rs

W
al

te
rs

0 0.5 1
Miles

CWA Jurisdictional Features
Pipe Outfall to Jurisdictional Water
Culvert or Bridge Crossing
Stream, Channelized
for Flood Control
Drainage Channel

Figure A-4
City of Suisun City Facilities
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SOURCE: Aerial Imagery from the USDA; NAIP (2009) and City of Suisun

Non-jurisdictional Features
      None on map

Legend
Suisun City Urban Growth Boundary
Interstate Highways
State Routes
Major Roads
Streets

Note: Pipe outfalls, streams, and
irrigation ditches are mapped as
reported by the City of Suisun City.
Culverts and bridge crossings
mapped by LSA.

S1 Facility Number

Facility Type Key

Facility Type Name Symbol
Stream, Channelized for Flood Control D
Drainage Channel F

Total on Map
80

17

17,400 ft.

11,100 ft.

Suisun City Specific Maintenance Locations

Feature Name Number Type Length (Feet)
Location 1 S1 F 620
Location 2 S2 F 870
Location 3 S3 F 1,300
Location 4 S4 D 1,970
Location 5 S5 D 1,550
Loaction 6 S6 D 740
Location 7 S7 D 1,400
Location 8 S8 D 890
Location 9 (Humphrey Ditch) S9 F 3,920
Location 10 S10 D 1,950
Location 11 S11 D 3,870
Location 12 S12 D 1,100
Location 14 S14 F 1,030
Location 15 S15 F 3,370
Location 16 S16 D 3,890

Solano Habitat Conservation Plan
SCWA


